
Interchangeable Blades Screwdriver Sets

Part Number Number of 
Pieces Part Image Type Tip Size Handle 

Type Set Includes Price

05136027001 17

Phillips #1 
#2

Kraftform 
ergonomic 

handle

(1) Kraftform VDE Blade-holding 
handle, (14) Kraftform Kompakt extra 
slim blades (Phillips: #1, #2, Posidriv: 
#1, #2, PlusMinus: #1, #2, torx: T10, 

T15, T20, T25, slotted: 2.5mm, 3.5mm, 
4mm, 5.5mm), (1) Knipex combination 

pliers, (1) textile storage box

$198.00

Pozidriv #1 
#2

PlusMinus #1 
#2

Torx
T10 
T15 
T20 
T25

Slotted
2.5mm 
3.5mm 
4.0mm 
5.5mm

05347108055 18

Phillips #1 
#2

(2) Kraftform handles for 
interchangeable VDE blades, (4) VDE 
slotted blades (2.5, 3.5, 4, 5.5mm), (2) 
VDE Phillips blades (#1, #2), (2) VDE 

Phillips/slotted blades (#1, #2), (2) VDE 
Pozidriv/slotted blades (#1, #2), (2) 

VDE square socket blades (#1, #2), (2) 
square enclosure latch key blades (6,. 
8mm), (1) triangle enclosure latch key 
blade (9mm), (1) double-bit enclosure 
latch key blade, durable cloth pouch

$93.00

Pozidriv #1 
#2

PlusMinus #1 
#2

Slotted
2.5mm 
3.5mm 
4.0mm 
5.5mm

Square #1 
#2

TW-SD-VDE-7 7

Phillips #1 
#2 (1) Kraftform handle for interchangeable 

VDE blades, (4) VDE slotted blades 
(2.5, 3.5, 4, 5.5mm), (2) VDE Phillips 
blades (#1, #2), durable cloth pouch

$43.50

Slotted
2.5mm 
3.5mm 
4.0mm 
5.5mm

Insulated Driver Sets with Interchangeable Blades
The system “one handle - many interchangeable blades” - makes Kraftform Kompakt 
VDE compact screwdriving sets for in-house as well as mobile electrical application out 
of the sets. The belt pouch is practical for tidy storage and transportation. 

Screwdrivers

LIMITED
LIFETIME

ANTI
ROLL-OFF

VDE
TOOL

KRAFTFORM
ERGONOMICS

www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-13

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05136027001
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05347108055
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-VDE-7

	Wera Screwdrivers - Insulated Sets

