

## **Insulated Driver Sets with Interchangeable Blades**

The system "one handle - many interchangeable blades" - makes Kraftform Kompakt VDE compact screwdriving sets for in-house as well as mobile electrical application out of the sets. The belt pouch is practical for tidy storage and transportation.









Interchangeable Blades Screwdriver Sets							
Part Number	Number of Pieces	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Handle Type	Set Includes	Price
<u>05136027001</u>	17		<b>♦</b> Phillips	#1 #2		(1) Kraftform VDE Blade-holding handle, (14) Kraftform Kompakt extra slim blades (Phillips: #1, #2, Posidriv: #1, #2, PlusMinus: #1, #2, torx: T10, T15, T20, T25, slotted: 2.5mm, 3.5mm, 4mm, 5.5mm), (1) Knipex combination pliers, (1) textile storage box	\$198.00
			Pozidriv	#1 #2			
			<b>♣</b> PlusMinus	#1 #2			
			<b>○</b> Torx	T10 T15 T20 T25			
			Slotted	2.5mm 3.5mm 4.0mm 5.5mm			
<u>05347108055</u>	18		<b>♦</b> Phillips	#1 #2	Kraftform ergonomic handle	(2) Kraftform handles for interchangeable VDE blades, (4) VDE slotted blades (2.5, 3.5, 4, 5.5mm), (2) VDE Phillips blades (#1, #2), (2) VDE Pozidriv/slotted blades (#1, #2), (2) VDE square socket blades (#1, #2), (2) Square enclosure latch key blades (6, 8mm), (1) triangle enclosure latch key blade (9mm), (1) double-bit enclosure latch key blade, durable cloth pouch	\$93.00
			Pozidriv	#1 #2			
			PlusMinus	#1 #2			
			Slotted	2.5mm 3.5mm 4.0mm 5.5mm			
			Square	#1 #2			
TW-SD-VDE-7	7		Phillips	#1 #2		(1) Kraftform handle for interchangeable VDE blades, (4) VDE slotted blades (2.5, 3.5, 4, 5.5mm), (2) VDE Phillips blades (#1, #2), durable cloth pouch	\$43.50
			Slotted	2.5mm 3.5mm 4.0mm 5.5mm			

www.automationdirect.com